
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Sodex Solutions Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and lAAfe (b) 
addresses. 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Deborah Ann Cockerton 
DCA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
SS1 1EF 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07430925 ] 

the liquidator(sYof the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 6” February 2014 

Signed OF 
Coe SS ~ 

Date 11 February 2014 

DCA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
SS1 1EF 
United Kingdom 
DAC/TJ/DO0045 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

FR
ID
AY
 

For Official Use 

INT 14/02/2014 #186 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL - Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Sodex Solutions Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Sodex Solutions Limited 

onthe 6" February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 
of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name \peeeretegq- Sore 

Signed An =0- 

Dated 



SODEX SOLUTIONS LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

None - - 

Assets. 

Plant and Machinery 9,281 - 

Motor Vehicles 1,440 - 

Office Equipment 11,232 - 

Stock 72,835 4,700 

Debtors - - 

Cash at bank and in hand - - 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
. 4,700 

creditors 

Signature \Geere Date t —~2-1lY 



SODEX SOLUTIONS LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
(carned from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 
creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 
holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Barclays Bank 

HM Revenue and Customs - Corporation Tax 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 

Loan Account 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 
preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards 
members 

Signature. Lidseh Date. 

Estimated to Realise £ 

"MOISUNOH "PEOH ISM UINOS TAD 
BBL-BLE 

panuin in) sse/cK3 
| ¥S oy'893 

| 00 000'0r3 

s Auedwuod 
